Zeppelin Systems GmbH
Graf-Zeppelin-Platz 1
88045 Friedrichshafen, Germany
Tel.: +49 7541 202 - 02, Fax: +49 7541 202 - 1491
Das vollständige Zeppelin Systems Programm �nden Sie unter www.zeppelin-systems.de
For the complete Zeppelin Systems range please visit our website at www.zeppelin-systems.com

© Zeppelin Systems GmbH | Änderungen vorbehalten | Subject to modifications without notice
Version 08/16 | 031101612 | www.lake-of-consens.com
Bestellbeispiel
How to order
Typenbezeichnung
Type designation
Rohrnennweite DN
Nominal pipe diameter DN
Werkstoff
Material
Dichtungsvariante
Sealing type
Steuerdruck
Control pressure
Mit der Typenbezeichnung können Sie Ihr individuelles Zeppelin Produkt bestellen.
Geben Sie bitte die entsprechenden Kürzel für Typenbezeichnung, Ausführung,
Nennweiten, Volumina etc. an.
To order your individual Zeppelin product, simply indicate the desired type
designation (abbreviated form), model, size, volume etc.
P1
P1 = Steuerdruck > 4,5 bar (g)
P2 = Steuerdruck > 2,5 bar (g)
P1 = Control pressure > 4.5 bar (g)
P2 = Control pressure > 2.5 bar (g)
AD-M
M = Weiche
M = Diverter valve
150
250
300
250- AL-
Weiche M
Diverter Valve M
AL = Gehäuse: Aluminiumguss/Drehküken: Aluminiumguss
AC = Gehäuse: Aluminiumguss hartcoatiert/Drehküken: Aluminiumguss hartcoatiert
AL = Housing: cast aluminium/Rotary plug: cast aluminium
AC = Housing: cast aluminium hardcoated/Rotary plug: cast aluminium hardcoated
AD = Aufblasbare Dichtung (optional)
AD = Inflatable seal (option)
4